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Dati tecnici

Diametro ruota
Larghezza battistrada
Lunghezza mozzo
Foro asse

Portata

Ruote

Cuscinetto a rulli
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160 mm
42 mm
58 mm
20 mm

225 kg

Poliammide pneumatico colorato naturalmente
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